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2024-2025

Fall Term 2024

Classes begin

Labor Day (Holiday)
Fall Study Break
Thanksgiving Recess
Classes resume
Classes end

Study day

Final examinations

Commencement

Full Term M=13, Tu=14, W=14, Th=14, F=14
1st 7-week session M=6, Tu=7, W=7, Th=7, F=7
2nd 7-week session M=7, Tu=7, W=7, Th=7, F=7

Winter Term 2025

Classes begin

Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No Classes)
Spring recess

Classes resume

Classes end

Study day

Final examinations

Commencement

Full Term M=13, Tu=14, W=14, Th=14, F=14
1st 7-week session M=6, Tu=7, W=7, Th=7, F=7
2nd 7-week session M=7, Tu=7, W=7, Th=7, F=7

Summer Term 2025

Classes Begin (Full Term & 1st 7-week session)
Memorial Day (Holiday)

Juneteenth (No Classes)

Classes End & final exams (1st 7-week session)
Summer recess (Full Term)

Classes resume (Full Term)

Classes Begin (2nd 7-week session)
Independence Day (Holiday)

Classes end (Full Term & 7-week session)
Final Examinations (2nd 7-week session)

Study day (Full Term)

Final Examinations (Full Term)

Full Term M=13, Tu=14, W=14, Th=13, F=13
1st 7-week session M=6, Tu=7, W=7, Th=6, F=7
2nd 7-week session M=7, Tu=7, W=7, Th=7, F=6

Wednesday, August 28

Monday, September 2
Monday-Tuesday, October 21-22
Wednesday—Sunday, Nov 27- Dec 1
Monday, December 2

Tuesday, December 10

Wednesday, December 11
Thursday-Saturday, December 12-14

Monday-Wednesday, December 16-18

Saturday, December 14
Sunday, December 15

Total Instruction Days = 69
Total Instruction Days = 34
Total Instruction Days = 35

Wednesday, January 8

Monday, January 20

Saturday - Sunday, March 1-9
Monday, March 10

Tuesday, April 22

Wednesday, April 23

Thursday — Saturday, April 24-26
Monday — Wednesday, April 28-30
Saturday, May 3

Sunday, May 4

Total Instruction Days = 69
Total Instruction Days = 34
Total Instruction Days = 35

Monday, May 5

Monday, May 26

Thursday, June 19

Friday, June 20
Monday-Sunday, June 23-29
Monday, June 30

Monday, June 30

Friday, July 4

Friday, August 15

Friday, August 15

Saturday, August 16
Monday-Wednesday, August 18-20

Total Instruction Days = 67
Total Instruction Days=33
Total Instruction Days=34

Registration Dates: Refer to the Registrar’s website: http:/www.umflint.edu/registrar/registration
Refer to the campus calendar for specific dates for each part of term.
Dates are subject to change at any time by the Board of Regents.
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